
LOT 38 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 1

ORB 722-424, 831-406, LIFE EST

KOHLHEPP DANNY LEE/MOORE PRISCILLA DAWN
152 NW CLUBVIEW CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-8671

26-3S-16-02309-038
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31346 MAINT/ALTR 60 08/13/2013

2018HX Base Yr

152 NW CLUBVIEW CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,434 119.3940 133.72 325,474 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2028

BAS 2,028 100 2,028 176,270

FGR 550 55 302 26,249

FOP 76 30 23 1,999

UOP 96 20 19 1,652

UOP 308 20 62 5,389

3,058 2,434 211,558

BAS= W16 S20 W10 S19 E10 FGR= S22 E22 N25 W22 S3$ N3 E34 S3
FOP= E5 N3 E12 S3 E3 S2 W20 N2$E5 N3 E12 S3 E3 S2 E13 N28
UOP= W12 N8 E12 S8$ W23 UOP= N11 W28 S11 E28$ W28N13$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,850.00 1,850.00 50 0 0 3 50 925

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 280.00 UT 4.50 4.50 40 1993 1993 3 40 504

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

3,779

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 35,000.00 21,000.00 21,000


